Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Part Number Amperage
ANE-M-40A 40
ANE-M-50A 50
ANE-M-60A 60
ANE-M-80A 80
ANE-M-100A 100
ANE-M-125A 125
ANE-M-150A 150
ANE-M-175A 175
ANE-M-200A
ANE-M-225A
200
225
ANE-M-250A 250
ANE-M-275A 275
ANE-M-300A 300
ANE-M-325A 325
ANE-M-350A 350
ANE-M-400A 400
ANE-M-450A 450
ANE-M-500A 500
ANE-M-600A 600
Tolerances ±0.01 [0.2] Unless Otherwise Specified
6000A @ 125VDC (ABYC E-11)
125VDC Ignition Protected Bolt On Limiter Fuse
Fiberglass